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No. Itank. Name, Place. Date.

Wounded—continued.
16/314 Private Brown, Harvey Gallipoli

Somme
Messines
Messines
Second Sommo
Second Somme
Gallipoli
Gallipoli
Second Somme
Second Somme
Passchendaele
Passchendaele
Messines
Passchendaele
Second Somme
Somme
Second Somme
Passchendaele
Somme,
Ypres
Somme
Ypres
Messinos
Somme
Gallipoli
Ypres
Ypres
Second Somme
Ypres
Messines
Passchondaele
Gallipoli
Somme
Second Somme
Second Somme
Sommo
Second Somme
Second Somme
Second Sommo
Passchendaele
Second Somme
Passchendaele
Gallipoli
Passchendaele
Second Somme
Gallipoli
Ypres
Somme
Passchendaele
Sommo
Ypres
Messines
Passchendaele
Somme
Passchendaele
Passchendaele
Second Sommo
Second Somme
Somme
Somme
Second Somme
Passch endaele
Passchendaele
Passchendaele
Second Somme
Gallipoli
Messines
Second Somme
Second Somme
Passchendaele
Messines
Gallipoli
Gallipoli
Passchendaele
Gallipoli
Passchendaele
Sommo
Ypres
Somme
Messines
Second Somme
Messines
Passchendaele
Gallipoli
Ypres
Second Somme
Ypres
Second Somme
Passchendaele
Gallipoli
Messines -

..

-/9/15
-A/18
17/0/17
24/6/17
11/4/18
30/8/18
-/12/15

8/8/15
16/8/18
20/4/18

31/12/17
18/10/17

4/8/17
28/11/17

5/4/18
-/6/16

28/8/18
24/11/17

4/8/16
8/6/17

24/9/16
9/6/17

25/6/17
15/9/16
9/8/15
4/2/17
7/6/17-A/18

29/7/16
4/8/17

21/3/18
-A/15

30/5/10
16/8/18
20/4/18
15/9/16
24/4/18
22/8/18
11/4/1.8

18/10/17
3/10/18

13/12/17
-A/15

31/12/17
11/9/18
-/11/15
2/5/17

27/9/16
4/10/17
27/6/16
28/5/17
18/6/1.7

28/12/17
16/9/16

13/12/17
27/3/18
5/4/18
9/7/18
-/9/16

14/9/16
8/10/18
4/10/17

26/11/17
30/12/17

5/4/18
-A/15

16/6/17
-/8/18

10/10/18
31/12/17
25/8/17
-A/15
8/8/15

18/10/17
A-/15

19/12/17
27/9/16
4/6/17
-A/is

25/6/17
29/4/18
22/8/17
-/12/17
-A/15
2/5/17
5/4/18

23/3/17
29/10/18
19/11/17
12/8/15
21/6/17

16/223
30133
19662

11/280
16/566
16/256
42863
19453
19478

16/569
20633

16/572
19564

6/1296
20688
19547

16/883
.6/1515
16/317
16/884
16/262
16/999
16/438

Lance-Corporal
Lance-Corporal
Privato
Sergeant
Private
Private
Corporal
Private
Private
Lance-Sergeant
Private
Privato
Private
Private
Private
Private
Corporal
Private
Captain
Private
Com. Q.M.-Sergeant..
Captain
Private

Brown, Thomas
Brown, Tommy
Browne, Brown
Cameron, Duncan
Campbell, Thomas R. . .

Carkeek, Riki liana
Carroll, Turi
Oassidy, Perry
Clarke, Robert
Clendon, Henry P.
Cook, Richard
Cook, Samuel L.
Cootes, Taipua S. ..

Cotton, Simon
Cotton, William
Creeke, Georgo
Cross, Thomas H. L.
Dalton, Jack
Danscy, Roger I.
Davis, Waka
Davis, William
Duncan, John Donald
Edwards, Charles

20617
19844

16/1277
16/872
19901

16/200

Private
Private
Private
2nd Lieutenant
Private
Private

Edwards, Henry
Edwards, Mick ..

Edwards, Taylor
Elian Kameura A.
Elers, Charles
Elers, Rangi . . .. . i

17/50
16/1254

19950
19573
20634
20849
20854
16/50

16/876
20773
16/212
16/983

Sergeant
Lance-Corporal
Private
Private
Private
Private
Privato
Captain
Corporal
Corporal
Sergeant
Lance-Corporal

Elliott, Matthew
Emia, William
Enoka, Harry . .

Ereatara Keuru
Eruera Tu .. ..

Evans, Charlos
Faithful, Lloyd
Ferris, J. P. ..

Ferris, J. S. ..

Ferris, K. .. ..

Flutey, Robert H.
Forrester, Albert

16/972 Corporal French, Thomas C,

16/587 Sergeant Gardiner, George

16/1537
16/583

19424

Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant

Gardner, P. R.
Goldsmith, Charles
Grace, John

25407 2nd Lieutenant Grace, L. W. Te H. H...

16/320
16/1234

19537
I6/587A

Private
Private
Privato
Lance-Corporal

Graham, Robert
Gray, Albert
Gray, T. P. ..

Greaves, H. ..

19606
19900

16/186
I6/588A

16/3
19955
19746

26/104
6/1569
16/519
20894

16/4
47205
16/96

I6/590A
16/892

16/1463
19972
19520

Privato
Private
Private
Privato
Private
Private .. ...

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Corporal
Lance-Corporal
Corporal
Lieutenant
Private
Private
Private
Private

Greaves, Peter
Haeata Kani
Haehuka Tiare
Haenga Parekura
Haere, George
Haorowa, David
Hahipene Rewiri
Haitana, F. . .

Hakopa, H. .. ..

Hakopa, K. H.
Haku Tame
Halbert, William
Hale, A.
Hale, Maku
Hall, J. H. . .

Hancv, M. ..

Hapi,' A. H. ..

Hapuku, J. M.
Harohuru Karen a

16/7 Private Haronga, T. .. ..

20658
20657
19635
20663
16/560
20762

Private
Private
Privato
Private,
Private ..

Harris, A.
Harris, K. .. ..

Harris, K. . .

Harris, R. ..

Hauiti, H. ..
..

Hautapu Peru ..
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